Cleva Super Fund

Qroup
General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Distributions Received (23800)
Centuria Industrial Reit (CIP.AX1)
29/09/2020 AMIT - Oth-CG 0.00, CG-GU 5.16, Oth-Non- 65.41 65.41 CR
attr 0.00, For-CG-Tax-Credit 0.00 - CIP AUD
DRP 1% DISC
30/12/2020 AMIT - Oth-CG 0.00, CG-GU 3.32, Oth-Non- 42.07 107.48 CR
attr 0.00, For-CG-Tax-Credit 0.00 - CIP AUD
DRP 1% DISC
30/03/2021 AMIT - Oth-CG 0.00, CG-GU 3.32, Oth-Non- 42.08 149.56 CR
attr 0.00, For-CG-Tax-Credit 0.00 - CIP AUD
DRP SUSP
29/06/2021 AMIT - Oth-CG 0.00, CG-GU 3.32, Oth-Non- 42.03 191.59 CR
attr 0.00, For-CG-Tax-Credit 0.00 - CIP AUD
DRP 1% DISC
30/06/2021 CIP.AX1 - Centuria Industrial Reit - Generate 191.59 CR
Tax Data - 30/06/2021
0.00 191.59 191.59 CR
Charter Hall Long Wale Reit (CLW.AX)
29/09/2020 AMIT - Oth-CG 0.00, CG-GU 0.00, Oth-Non- 69.84 69.84 CR
attr 0.00, For-CG-Tax-Credit 0.00 - CLW AUD
DRP 1% DISC
30/12/2020 AMIT - Oth-CG 0.00, CG-GU 0.00, Oth-Non- 45.55 115.39 CR
attr 0.00, For-CG-Tax-Credit 0.00 - CLW AUD
DRP 1% DISC
30/03/2021 AMIT - Oth-CG 0.00, CG-GU 0.00, Oth-Non- 45,55 160.94 CR
attr 0.00, For-CG-Tax-Credit 0.00 - CLW AUD
DRP 1% DISC
29/06/2021 AMIT - Oth-CG 0.00, CG-GU 0.00, Oth-Non- 50.39 211.33 CR
attr 0.00, For-CG-Tax-Credit 0.00 - CLW AUD
DRP 1% DISC
30/06/2021 CLW.AX - Charter Hall Long Wale Reit - 211.33 CR
Generate Tax Data - 30/06/2021
0.00 211.33 211.33 CR
Hotel Property Investments (HPL.AX)
30/12/2020 HPI AUD EST 0.096, DRP 1% DISC 68.54 68.54 CR
29/06/2021 HPI AUD EST 0.097, DRP 1% DISC 69.26 137.80 CR
30/06/2021 HPIL.AX - Hotel Property Investments - 137.80 CR
Generate Tax Data - 30/06/2021
0.00 137.80 137.80 CR
Dividends Received (23900)
Appen Limited (APX.AX)
24/09/2020 APX AUD 0.0225 FRANKED, 30% CTR, NIL 1.76 1.76 CR
CFlI
1.76 1.76 CR
Baby Bunting Group Limited (BBN.AX)
25/02/2021 BBN AUD 0.058 FRANKED, 30% CTR 4.06 4.06 CR
4.06 4.06 CR
Breville Group Limited (BRG.AX)
08/10/2020 BRG AUD 0.123 FRANKED, 30% CTR, NIL 19.68 19.68 CR
CFI, DRP NIL DISC
18/03/2021 BRG AUD 0.13 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 10.01 29.69 CR
SUSP
29.69 29.69 CR
Cadence Capital Limited (CDM.AX)
30/10/2020 CDM AUD 0.02 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 1,462.86 1,462.86 CR
SUSP [CDM AUD 0.02 FRANKED, 30% CTR,
DRP SUSP]
13/05/2021 CDM AUD 0.02 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 1,462.86 2,925.72 CR

SUSP [CDM AUD 0.02 FRANKED, 30%
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CTR, DRP SUSP]
2,925.72 2,925.72 CR
Clover Corporation Limited (CLV.AX)
18/11/2020 CLV AUD 0.025 FRANKED, 30% CTR 48.83 48.83 CR
29/04/2021 CLV AUD 0.005 FRANKED, 30% CTR 6.28 55.11 CR
55.11 55.11 CR
Cleanaway Waste Management Limited (CWY.AX)
06/10/2020 CWY AUD 0.021 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 47.88 47.88 CR
NIL DISC
07/04/2021 CWY AUD 0.0225 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 32.99 80.87 CR
DRP NIL DISC
80.87 80.87 CR
Dalrymple Bay Infrastructure Limited (DBI.AX)
16/06/2021 DBI 1,148.00 1,148.00 CR
1,148.00 1,148.00 CR
Hansen Technologies Limited (HSN.AX)
25/09/2020 HSN AUD 0.02 SPEC, 0.007 FRANKED, 30% 37.03 37.03 CR
CTR, 0.063 CFI, DRP NIL DI
25/03/2021 HSN AUD 0.011 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.039 16.85 53.88 CR
CFI, DRP NIL DISC [HSN AUD 0.011
FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.039 CFI, DRP NIL
DISC]
53.88 53.88 CR
Hub?24 Limited Fpo (HUB.AX)
16/10/2020 HUB AUD 0.035 FRANKED, 30% CTR 79.80 79.80 CR
19/04/2021 HUB AUD 0.045 FRANKED, 30% CTR 83.12 162.92 CR
162.92 162.92 CR
Integral Diagnostics Limited (IDX.AX)
01/10/2020 IDX AUD 0.04 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 47.96 47.96 CR
NIL DISC
06/04/2021 IDX AUD 0.055 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 42.41 90.37 CR
NIL DISC
90.37 90.37 CR

McPherson's Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid (MCP.AX)

24/09/2020 MCP AUD 0.07 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 18.48 18.48 CR
2.5% DISC [MCP AUD 0.07 FRANKED, 30%
CTR, DRP 2.5% DISC]

18.48 18.48 CR

Moelis Australia Limited (MOE.AX)

03/03/2021 MOE AUD 0.1 FRANKED, 30% CTR [MOE 53.40 53.40 CR
AUD 0.1 FRANKED, 30% CTR]

53.40 53.40 CR
Northern Star Resources Ltd (NST.AX)
30/03/2021 NST AUD 0.095 FRANKED, 30% CTR 21.66 21.66 CR
21.66 21.66 CR
Netwealth Group Limited (NWL.AX)
24/09/2020 NWL AUD 0.078 FRANKED, 30% CTR 41.18 41.18 CR
26/03/2021 NWL AUD 0.0906 FRANKED, 30% CTR 18.84 60.02 CR
60.02 60.02 CR

Opticomm Ltd (OPC.AX)

20/11/2020 OPC AUD 0.1 SPEC, 0.1 FRANKED, 30% 18.50 18.50 CR
CTR [OPC AUD 0.1 SPEC, 0.1 FRANKED,
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30% CTR]
18.50 18.50 CR
Pacific Current Group Limited (PAC.AX)
23/10/2020 PAC AUD 0.25 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 117.75 117.75 CR
5% DISC
15/04/2021 PAC AUD 0.1 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL 30.30 148.05 CR
DISC
148.05 148.05 CR
People Infrastructure Ltd (PPE.AX)
06/10/2020 PPE AUD 0.045 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 115.34 115.34 CR
3% DISC
31/03/2021 PPE AUD 0.045 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 72.54 187.88 CR
3% DISC
187.88 187.88 CR
Perpetual Limited (PPT.AX)
25/09/2020 PPT AUD 0.5 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL 16.00 16.00 CR
DISC
26/03/2021 PPT AUD 0.84 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 17.64 33.64 CR
NIL DISC
33.64 33.64 CR
Reliance Worldwide Corporation Limited (RWC.AX)
09/10/2020 RWC AUD 0.009 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.036 17.51 17.51 CR
CFI
09/10/2020 RWC AUD 0.005 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.02 14.60 32.11 CR
CFI
30/06/2021 22.56 54.67 CR
54.67 54.67 CR

Saracen Mineral Holdings Limited (SAR.AX)

11/02/2021 SAR AUD 0.038 SPEC, 0.038 FRANKED, 23.07 23.07 CR
30% CTR [SAR AUD 0.038 SPEC, 0.038
FRANKED, 30% CTR]

23.07 23.07 CR
Steadfast Group Limited (SDF.AX)
25/09/2020 SDF AUD 0.06 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 74.22 74.22 CR
2% DISC
25/03/2021 SDF AUD 0.044 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 36.87 111.09 CR
2% DISC
111.09 111.09 CR
Smartgroup Corporation Ltd (SIQ.AX)
23/03/2021 SIQ AUD 0.145 SPEC, 0.32 FRANKED, 30% 33.60 33.60 CR
CTR [SIQ AUD 0.145 SPEC, 0.32 FRANKED,
30% CTR]
33.60 33.60 CR
Sealink Travel Group Limited (SLK.AX)
02/10/2020 SLK AUD 0.045 FRANKED, 30% CTR 25.74 25.74 CR
31/03/2021 SLK AUD 0.07 FRANKED, 30% CTR [SLK 30.87 56.61 CR
AUD 0.07 FRANKED, 30% CTR]
56.61 56.61 CR

Service Stream Limited (SSM.AX)

01/10/2020 SSM AUD 0.05 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 191.25 191.25 CR
NIL DISC [SSM AUD 0.05 FRANKED, 30%
CTR, DRP NIL DISC]

14/04/2021 SSM AUD 0.025 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 61.50 252.75 CR
NIL DISC [SSM AUD 0.025 FRANKED, 30%
CTR, DRP NIL DISC]

252.75 252.75 CR
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Contributions (24200)
(Contributions) Valente, Carly - Accumulation (VALCAROO003A)
08/07/2020 QUICKSPR2729912520QUICKSUPER 808.06 808.06 CR
06/08/2020 ?(,QE‘EJlI?37I§SPR275O460882QUICKSUPER 1,235.32 2,043.38 CR
07/09/2020 3Q6L11IE(,37I?SPF€2772244786QUICKSUPER 828.26 2,871.64 CR
12/10/2020 3QBUlI?ZYKBSPR2797045731QUICKSUPER 828.26 3,699.90 CR
06/11/2020 é%LI?KBSPR2816069772QUICKSUPER 828.26 4,528.16 CR
04/12/2020 ?QGL}I%7K88PR2838056601QUICKSUPER 828.26 5,356.42 CR
12/01/2021 3Q%I?37I?SPR2864634768QUICKSUPER 1,242.39 6,598.81 CR
15/02/2021 ?(,QE‘EJlI?37I§SPR289O365082QUICKSUPER 828.26 7,427.07 CR
16/03/2021 3Q6L11IE(,37I?SPF€2914351518QUICKSUPER 828.26 8,255.33 CR
14/04/2021 3QBUlI?ZYKBSPR2936858010QUICKSUPER 828.26 9,083.59 CR
11/05/2021 é%LI?KBSPR2959002674QUICKSUPER 828.26 9,911.85 CR
07/06/2021 ?QGL}I%ZKBSPR2979348269QUICKSUPER 828.26 10,740.11 CR
361578
10,740.11 10,740.11 CR
(Contributions) Valente, Ellie - Accumulation (VALELLO0002A)
03/07/2020 PC290620-105828445SuperChoice PL 100.48 100.48 CR
08/07/2020 ?’?31042701720-1011994638uperChoice PL 100.48 200.96 CR
14/07/2020 i?:102701720—1303523838uperChoice PL 100.48 301.44 CR
21/07/2020 é%:1]2701720—1576132258uperChoice PL 100.48 401.92 CR
30/07/2020 é%12f01720-1594565708uperChoice PL 100.48 502.40 CR
05/08/2020 ég(;31341701720-1600008208uperChoice PL 100.48 602.88 CR
11/08/2020 2?310‘;701820-1973714298uperChoice PL 100.48 703.36 CR
18/08/2020 ﬁ%llg701820-1301588028uperChoice PL 100.48 803.84 CR
25/08/2020 i?:l:i3701820—1905049918uperChoice PL 100.48 904.32 CR
31/08/2020 é%:12‘t5701820—1908824468uperChoice PL 100.48 1,004.80 CR
15/09/2020 Iiilﬁ)701920-1302020708uperChoice PL 200.96 1,205.76 CR
22/09/2020 é?:l&i701920-1096454248uperChoice PL 100.48 1,306.24 CR
29/09/2020 2?31244701920-1101135598uperCh0ice PL 100.48 1,406.72 CR
07/10/2020 ?’?31041711020-1095026138uperChoice PL 100.48 1,507.20 CR
13/10/2020 ii10271%20—1983214738uperChoice PL 100.48 1,607.68 CR
20/10/2020 éillg71]b20—1974094108uperChoice PL 100.48 1,708.16 CR
04/11/2020 Ii%?13‘t)71]b20-1358460268uperChoice PL 200.96 1,909.12 CR
10/11/2020 é210?11120-1407638978uperChoice PL 100.48 2,009.60 CR
17/11/2020 2?31]2711120-1627829858uperChoice PL 151.62 2,161.22 CR
24/11/2020 $%1]g711120-1196965178uperChoice PL 151.62 2,312.84 CR
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481471
01/12/2020 PC251120-163261077SuperChoice PL 151.62 2,464.46 CR
08/12/2020 é%:1043711220—1637936828uperChoice PL 151.62 2,616.08 CR
15/12/2020 Ii%lﬁ)711220-1865248998uperChoice PL 151.62 2,767.70 CR
22/12/2020 é%l$711220-1870448988uperChoice PL 151.62 2,919.32 CR
03/02/2021 2?3122701121-173404737SuperChoice PL 784.12 3,703.44 CR
26/04/2021 ?’?31241701421-180010654SuperChoice PL 1,543.74 5,247.18 CR
481471
5,247.18 5,247.18 CR
(Contributions) Valente, Lisa - Accumulation (VALLISO0002A)
03/07/2020 PC290620-105828444SuperChoice PL 100.48 100.48 CR
08/07/2020 Ii%1042701720-1011994628uperChoice PL 100.48 200.96 CR
14/07/2020 ég(;31048701720-1303523828uperChoice PL 100.48 301.44 CR
16/07/2020 2?31]%701720-1305011518uperChoice PL 303.24 604.68 CR
21/07/2020 ?’?31]?16701720-157613226SuperChoice PL 100.48 705.16 CR
23/07/2020 é?:lf7701720—1577487908uperChoice PL 151.62 856.78 CR
28/07/2020 é%:1243701720—1593314968uperChoice PL 151.62 1,008.40 CR
30/07/2020 é%12f01720-1594565698uperChoice PL 100.48 1,108.88 CR
05/08/2020 ég(;31341701720-1600008218uperChoice PL 100.48 1,209.36 CR
06/08/2020 2?31341701720-1600097568uperChoice PL 151.62 1,360.98 CR
11/08/2020 ?’?31045701820-1973714308uperChoice PL 100.48 1,461.46 CR
12/08/2020 é?:lodr?701820—1975420898uperChoice PL 151.62 1,613.08 CR
18/08/2020 éi1]g701820—1301588018uperChoice PL 100.48 1,713.56 CR
18/08/2020 Ii%lé701820-1301601808uperChoice PL 151.62 1,865.18 CR
25/08/2020 é§312%701820-1905809068uperChoice PL 151.62 2,016.80 CR
25/08/2020 2?3112701820-1905049908uperChoice PL 100.48 2,117.28 CR
31/08/2020 ?’?31246701820-1908824458uperChoice PL 100.48 2,217.76 CR
31/08/2020 é?:12t3701820—1908712768uperChoice PL 151.62 2,369.38 CR
15/09/2020 éilli)701920—1302020718uperChoice PL 200.96 2,570.34 CR
22/09/2020 Ii%lf7701920-1096793608uperChoice PL 454.86 3,025.20 CR
22/09/2020 ég(;31£‘{6701920-1096454238uperChoice PL 100.48 3,125.68 CR
29/09/2020 2?312?01920-1101135608uperChoice PL 100.48 3,226.16 CR
30/09/2020 Llj’?:12‘t1701920-1101466318uperChoice PL 151.62 3,377.78 CR
07/10/2020 é?:1041711020—1095026128uperChoice PL 100.48 3,478.26 CR
13/10/2020 é%:104871]b20—1983214748uperChoice PL 100.48 3,578.74 CR
20/10/2020 Ii%lé71]b20-1974094098uperChoice PL 100.48 3,679.22 CR
04/11/2020 é§313%7l]b20-1358460278uperChoice PL 200.96 3,880.18 CR
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481471
10/11/2020 PC041120-140763898SuperChoice PL 100.48 3,980.66 CR
17/11/2020 éillg711120—1627829868uperChoice PL 151.62 4,132.28 CR
24/11/2020 Ii%llg711120-1196965188uperChoice PL 151.62 4,283.90 CR
24/11/2020 éil$711120-1196977238uperChoice PL 73.08 4,356.98 CR
01/12/2020 2?312%711120-1632610768uperChoice PL 151.62 4,508.60 CR
08/12/2020 ?’?31043711220-1637936838uperChoice PL 151.62 4,660.22 CR
08/12/2020 i?:102711220—1637906398uperChoice PL 54.81 4,715.03 CR
15/12/2020 é%:lili)711220—1865248988uperChoice PL 151.62 4,866.65 CR
15/12/2020 Ii%lﬁ)711220-1865276258uperChoice PL 54.81 4,921.46 CR
22/12/2020 é%l$711220-1870448978uperChoice PL 151.62 5,073.08 CR
22/12/2020 g%1$711220-1870452858uperChoice PL 54.81 5,127.89 CR
31/12/2020 ?’?31244711220-1799551428uperChoice PL 151.62 5,279.51 CR
31/12/2020 ii12?11220—1799553098uperChoice PL 54.81 5,334.32 CR
05/01/2021 é%:1341711220—1890830568uperChoice PL 151.62 5,485.94 CR
05/01/2021 Ii%l341711220-1890835118uperChoice PL 54.81 5,540.75 CR
12/01/2021 ‘I;E(;31047701121-184387434SuperChoice PL 151.62 5,692.37 CR
12/01/2021 2?310201121-1843875948uperChoice PL 54.81 5,747.18 CR
19/01/2021 $%11f2701121-1864071108uperChoice PL 151.62 5,898.80 CR
19/01/2021 iil£01121—1864051388uperChoice PL 54.81 5,953.61 CR
27/01/2021 é%:1241701121—1951647928uperChoice PL 151.62 6,105.23 CR
27/01/2021 Ii%1241701121-1951653978uperChoice PL 54.81 6,160.04 CR
02/02/2021 ég(;31248701121-1850465748uperChoice PL 54.81 6,214.85 CR
02/02/2021 2?312%701121-1850497788uperChoice PL 151.62 6,366.47 CR
09/02/2021 $%10g01221-1020729518uperChoice PL 54.81 6,421.28 CR
16/02/2021 i?:lf1701221—1265847058uperChoice PL 303.24 6,724.52 CR
16/02/2021 éilf1701221—1265842918uperChoice PL 54.81 6,779.33 CR
23/02/2021 Ii%llt3701221-1014639738uperChoice PL 151.62 6,930.95 CR
23/02/2021 é§31£‘{8701221-1014653348uperChoice PL 54.81 6,985.76 CR
02/03/2021 2?312%701221-1839858618uperChoice PL 54.81 7,040.57 CR
23/03/2021 ﬁ%ljg701321-1910176988uperChoice PL 100.48 7,141.05 CR
23/03/2021 iil:é701321—1910169528uperChoice PL 54.81 7,195.86 CR
23/03/2021 é%:1]2701321—1910176798uperChoice PL 100.48 7,296.34 CR
26/04/2021 ?I\?'IJ:ESE\IET TRANSFER ONLINE 151.62 7,447.96 CR
B1715948892 Super lisa DINO TRUST

26/04/2021 INTERNET TRANSFER ONLINE 454.86 7,902.82 CR

E7345966879 Super payment lisa DINO
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TRUST
7,902.82 7,902.82 CR
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
06/07/2020 Sell 2 AWC (AWC.AX) 1.47 1.47 DR
08/07/2020 Sell 165 AWC (AWC.AX) 122.09 123.56 DR
08/07/2020 Sell 1 CDP (Auto reprocessed due to 3.09 126.65 DR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)
10/07/2020 Sell 34 CDP [ (Auto reprocessed due to 105.23 231.88 DR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)
10/07/2020 Sell 163 AWC (AWC.AX) 131.87 363.75 DR
10/07/2020 Sell 1 AWC (AWC.AX) 0.79 364.54 DR
14/07/2020 Sell 287 NGI (NGI.AX) 679.27 1,043.81 DR
14/07/2020 Sell 239 AWC (AWC.AX) 189.31 1,233.12 DR
14/07/2020 Sell 1 AWC (AWC.AX) 0.77 1,233.89 DR
14/07/2020 Sell 1 CDP (Auto reprocessed due to 3.40 1,237.29 DR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)
15/07/2020 Sell 1 AWC (AWC.AX) 0.72 1,238.01 DR
16/07/2020 Sell 34 CDP (Auto reprocessed due to 115.63 1,353.64 DR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)
16/07/2020 Sell 152 AWC (AWC.AX) 117.39 1,471.03 DR
16/07/2020 Sell 1 CDP (Auto reprocessed due to 3.39 1,474.42 DR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)
17/07/2020 Sell 280 AWC (AWC.AX) 199.48 1,673.90 DR
20/07/2020 Sell 84 CDP (Auto reprocessed due to 285.74 1,959.64 DR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)
21/07/2020 Sell 1 NWL (NWL.AX) 2.41 1,957.23 DR
21/07/2020 Sell 496 SZL (SZL.AX) 923.87 1,033.36 DR
23/07/2020 Sell 94 NWL (NWL.AX) 226.86 806.50 DR
23/07/2020 Sell 8037 SZL (SZL.AX) 28,216.33 27,409.83 CR
28/07/2020 Sell 75 CDP (Auto reprocessed due to 246.46 27,163.37 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)
04/08/2020 Sell 1 CDP (Auto reprocessed due to 3.65 27,159.72 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)
06/08/2020 Sell 26 CDP (Auto reprocessed due to 94.85 27,064.87 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)
07/08/2020 Sell 1 CDP (Auto reprocessed due to 3.69 27,061.18 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)
10/08/2020 Sell 25 CLW (Auto reprocessed due to 24.83 27,036.35 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2021)
(CLW.AX)
11/08/2020 Sell 53 CDP (Auto reprocessed due to 196.01 26,840.34 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)
12/08/2020 Sell 118 CLW (Auto reprocessed due to 117.21 26,723.13 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2021)
(CLW.AX)
13/08/2020 Sell 1 CDP (Auto reprocessed due to 3.68 26,719.45 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)
17/08/2020 Sell 6 CDP (Auto reprocessed due to 22.09 26,697.36 CR
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Transaction
Date

Description

Units

Debit

Credit

MmcaCro

Qroup

Balance $

18/08/2020

19/08/2020

20/08/2020

21/08/2020
24/08/2020

25/08/2020

25/08/2020
27/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)

Sell 9 CDP (Auto reprocessed due to
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)

Sell 21 CDP (Auto reprocessed due to
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)

Sell 1 CDP (Auto reprocessed due to
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)

Sell 1 NWL (NWL.AX)

Sell 28 CDP (Auto reprocessed due to
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)

Sell 89 CDP (Auto reprocessed due to
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)

Sell 69 NWL (NWL.AX)

Sell 1 CDP (Auto reprocessed due to
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)

Sell 44 CDP (Auto reprocessed due to
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $2.780000
(System Price) - 820.000000 Units on hand
(VVA.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $5.160000
(System Price) - 185.000000 Units on hand
(OPC.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $3.180000
(System Price) - 264.000000 Units on hand
(MCP.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $4.930000
(System Price) - 970.000000 Units on hand
(CLW.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $18.400000
(System Price) - 400.000000 Units on hand
(ANZ.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $11.340000
(System Price) - 5,042.000000 Units on hand
(SZL.AX)

Revaluation - 05/12/2019 @ $0.053000
(System Price) - 500,000.000000 Units on
hand (MZN.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $5.430000

(System Price) - 12,238.000000 Units on hand

(FCL.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $13.800000
(System Price) - 528.000000 Units on hand
(NWL.AX)

Revaluation - 31/08/2020 @ $0.000000 -
0.000000 Units on hand (AWC.AX)
Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $1.235000

(System Price) - 14,545.000000 Units on hand

(FXL.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $3.900000
(System Price) - 8,000.000000 Units on hand
(SGP.AX)

Revaluation - 31/08/2020 @ $0.000000 -
0.000000 Units on hand (CTD.AX)
Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $2.410000
(System Price) - 1,264.000000 Units on hand
(LYC.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $31.390000
(System Price) - 32.000000 Units on hand
(PPT.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $2.900000
(System Price) - 8,978.000000 Units on
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33.37

78.45

3.79

106.23

337.89

3.84

169.52

808.27

3,574.79

0.01

2,058.30

2,458.65

280.32

14.68

1,101.44

4.69

328.69

301.18

89.84

33.33

46,688.92

25,500.00

28,163.82

2,528.28

0.02

26,663.99 CR

26,585.54 CR

26,581.75 CR

26,586.44 CR
26,480.21 CR

26,142.32 CR

26,471.01 CR
26,467.17 CR

26,297.65 CR

26,598.83 CR

26,688.67 CR

26,722.00 CR

25,913.73 CR

22,338.94 CR

69,027.86 CR

94,527.86 CR

122,691.68 CR

125,219.96 CR

125,219.95 CR

123,161.65 CR

120,703.00 CR

120,703.02 CR

120,422.70 CR

120,408.02 CR

119,306.58 CR



Cleva Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

Transaction
Date

Description

Units Debit

Credit

MmcaCro

Qroup

Balance $

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

hand (TLS.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $2.150000
(System Price) - 1,953.000000 Units on hand
(CLV.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $14.000000
(System Price) - 181.000000 Units on hand
(PBH.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $11.890000
(System Price) - 170.000000 Units on hand
(NXT.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $34.650000
(System Price) - 39.000000 Units on hand
(APX.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $2.800000
(System Price) - 2,563.000000 Units on hand
(PPE.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $2.800000
(System Price) - 345.000000 Units on hand
(CDP.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $4.250000
(System Price) - 1,199.000000 Units on hand
(IDX.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $3.680000
(System Price) - 747.000000 Units on hand
(MOE.AX)

Revaluation - 24/09/2019 @ $0.002000
(System Price) - 500,000.000000 Units on
hand (THD.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $5.780000
(System Price) - 471.000000 Units on hand
(PAC.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $3.650000
(System Price) - 2,158.000000 Units on hand
(AQZ.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $16.040000
(System Price) - 2,280.000000 Units on hand
(HUB.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $0.014000
(System Price) - 15,000.000000 Units on hand
(CDT.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $1.465000
(System Price) - 273.000000 Units on hand
(UWL.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $3.650000
(System Price) - 1,237.000000 Units on hand
(SDF.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $3.850000
(System Price) - 529.000000 Units on hand
(HSN.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $3.130000
(System Price) - 1,613.000000 Units on hand
(CIP.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $27.310000
(System Price) - 96.000000 Units on hand
(BRG.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $1.150000
(System Price) - 40,731.000000 Units on hand
(BFG.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $0.700000
(System Price) - 73,143.000000 Units on hand
(CDM.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $5.160000
(System Price) - 943.000000 Units on hand
(SAR.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $3.810000
(System Price) - 584.000000 Units on hand
(RWC.AX)

Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $1.815000
(System Price) - 3,824.000000 Units on hand
(SSM.AX)
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1,112.05

86.81

1,315.64

66.44

517.37

68.73

663.22

3,550.92
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278.42

4,357.10

1,301.03

7,617.45

2,703.03

6,472.70

374.98

213.10

258.93

539.00

11,325.93

7,266.62

1,083.05

289.06

118,194.53 CR

119,910.74 CR

120,189.16 CR

120,102.35 CR

124,459.45 CR

123,143.81 CR

124,444.84 CR

124,378.40 CR

131,995.85 CR

131,478.48 CR

134,181.51 CR

140,654.21 CR

141,029.19 CR

140,960.46 CR

141,173.56 CR

141,432.49 CR

140,769.27 CR
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159,900.82 CR

160,983.87 CR

161,272.93 CR

157,722.01 CR



Cleva Super Fund mca_ro
Qroup
General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
31/08/2020 Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $4.450000 234.26 157,956.27 CR
(System Price) - 572.000000 Units on hand
(SLK.AX)
31/08/2020 Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $2.530000 980.07 158,936.34 CR
(System Price) - 2,280.000000 Units on hand
(CWY.AX)
31/08/2020 Revaluation - 28/08/2020 @ $3.090000 20.98 158,915.36 CR
(System Price) - 1,111.000000 Units on hand
(HPI.AX)
31/08/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 31/08/2020 164.92 159,080.28 CR
(CDP.AX)
31/08/2020 Sell 1969.000000 of SZL [Direct Market 13,195.91 172,276.19 CR
Trade] (SZL.AX)
31/08/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 31/08/2020 13,112.32 159,163.87 CR
(SZL.AX)
02/09/2020 Sell 38 CDP (Auto reprocessed due to 146.43 159,017.44 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)
02/09/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 02/09/2020 108.29 159,125.73 CR
(CDP.AX)
04/09/2020 Sell 84 CDP [ (Auto reprocessed due to 331.99 158,793.74 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)
04/09/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 04/09/2020 168.90 158,962.64 CR
(CDP.AX)
08/09/2020 Sell 103 CDP [ (Auto reprocessed due to 414.82 158,547.82 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)
08/09/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/09/2020 240.85 158,788.67 CR
(CDP.AX)
10/09/2020 Sell 1 CDP [ (Auto reprocessed due to 3.55 158,785.12 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)
10/09/2020 Sell 4 HSN (HSN.AX) 2.01 158,787.13 CR
10/09/2020 Sell 39 CIP [ (Auto reprocessed due to 23.29 158,763.84 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2021)
(CIP.AX)
10/09/2020 Sell 38 AQZ (AQZ.AX) 27.78 158,791.62 CR
10/09/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 10/09/2020 46.72 158,744.90 CR
(AQZ.AX)
10/09/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 10/09/2020 16.39 158,761.29 CR
(CIP.AX)
10/09/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 10/09/2020 1.94 158,759.35 CR
(HSN.AX)
10/09/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 10/09/2020 6.29 158,765.64 CR
(CDP.AX)
14/09/2020 Sell 1 HSN (HSN.AX) 0.51 158,766.15 CR
14/09/2020 Sell 20 CDP [ (Auto reprocessed due to 71.13 158,695.02 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)
14/09/2020 Sell 35 CIP [ (Auto reprocessed due to 20.90 158,674.12 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2021)
(CIP.AX)
14/09/2020 Sell 52 AQZ (AQZ.AX) 38.01 158,712.13 CR
14/09/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 14/09/2020 65.15 158,646.98 CR
(AQZ.AX)
14/09/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 14/09/2020 75.48 158,722.46 CR
(CDP.AX)
14/09/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 14/09/2020 14.39 158,736.85 CR
(CIP.AX)
14/09/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 14/09/2020 0.49 158,736.36 CR
(HSN.AX)
21/09/2020 Sell 99 CDP [ (Auto reprocessed due to 318.48 158,417.88 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2020)
(CDP.AX)
21/09/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/09/2020 213.08 158,630.96 CR
(CDP.AX)
27/10/2020 Sell 4279 SKO (SKO.AX) 2,003.22 160,634.18 CR
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Cleva Super Fund MaECro
Qroup
General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
16/11/2020 Sell 30 HUB (HUB.AX) 219.56 160,853.74 CR
16/11/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 16/11/2020 84.05 160,769.69 CR
(HUB.AX)
17/11/2020 Sell 20 HUB (HUB.AX) 146.69 160,916.38 CR
17/11/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/11/2020 67.83 160,848.55 CR
(HUB.AX)
19/11/2020 Sell 142 FCL (FCL.AX) 218.97 160,629.58 CR
19/11/2020 Sell 383 HUB (HUB.AX) 2,809.24 163,438.82 CR
19/11/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 19/11/2020 1,087.49 162,351.33 CR
(HUB.AX)
19/11/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 19/11/2020 282.27 162,069.06 CR
(FCL.AX)
20/11/2020 Sell 96 FCL (FCL.AX) 120.79 161,948.27 CR
20/11/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 20/11/2020 189.55 161,758.72 CR
(FCL.AX)
01/12/2020 Sell -185 OPC (OPC.AX) 78.74 161,837.46 CR
01/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 01/12/2020 89.84 161,747.62 CR
(OPC.AX)
07/12/2020 Sell 1 MCP (MCP.AX) 1.73 161,745.89 CR
07/12/2020 Sell 2 PBHO (PBHO.AX) 5.99 161,751.88 CR
07/12/2020 Sell 1 PPT (PPT.AX) 2.41 161,754.29 CR
07/12/2020 Sell 5 BRG (BRG.AX) 7.25 161,747.04 CR
07/12/2020 Sell 13 NXT (NXT.AX) 11.63 161,735.41 CR
07/12/2020 Sell 56 HSN (HSN.AX) 26.97 161,762.38 CR
07/12/2020 Sell 62 RWC (RWC.AX) 9.94 161,752.44 CR
07/12/2020 Sell 87 VVA (VVA.AX) 22.90 161,775.34 CR
07/12/2020 Sell 23 PBH (PBH.AX) 129.60 161,904.94 CR
07/12/2020 Sell 50 PAC (PAC.AX) 25.41 161,879.53 CR
07/12/2020 Sell 117 HPI (Auto reprocessed due to 26.02 161,853.51 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2021)
(HPIL.AX)
07/12/2020 Sell 53 SLK (SLK.AX) 105.12 161,958.63 CR
07/12/2020 Sell 207 CLV (CLV.AX) 203.29 161,755.34 CR
07/12/2020 Sell 105 SDF (SDF.AX) 2.15 161,757.49 CR
07/12/2020 Sell 88 MOE (MOE.AX) 107.80 161,649.69 CR
07/12/2020 Sell 99 SAR (SAR.AX) 34.19 161,683.88 CR
07/12/2020 Sell 102 CLW (Auto reprocessed due to 96.44 161,587.44 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2021)
(CLW.AX)
07/12/2020 Sell 163 CIP (Auto reprocessed due to 95.32 161,492.12 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2021)
(CIP.AX)
07/12/2020 Sell 126 IDX (IDX.AX) 10.64 161,481.48 CR
07/12/2020 Sell 151 LYC (LYC.AX) 216.00 161,697.48 CR
07/12/2020 Sell 241 CWY (CWY.AX) 62.22 161,759.70 CR
07/12/2020 Sell 218 AQZ (AQZ.AX) 316.84 162,076.54 CR
07/12/2020 Sell 405 SSM (SSM.AX) 192.11 161,884.43 CR
07/12/2020 Sell 272 PPE (PPE.AX) 648.80 162,533.23 CR
07/12/2020 Sell 108 NWL (NWL.AX) 822.42 163,355.65 CR
07/12/2020 Sell 23258 AMI (AMI.AX) 127.78 163,227.87 CR
07/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 07/12/2020 26.49 163,254.36 CR
(LYC.AX)
07/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 07/12/2020 136.72 163,117.64 CR
(IDX.AX)
07/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 07/12/2020 19.25 163,098.39 CR

(SLK.AX)
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Cleva Super Fund MaCro
Qroup
General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
07/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 07/12/2020 66.98 163,165.37 CR
(CIP.AX)
07/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 07/12/2020 187.97 162,977.40 CR
(PBH.AX)
07/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 07/12/2020 244.36 162,733.04 CR
(AQZ.AX)
07/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 07/12/2020 462.22 162,270.82 CR
(PPE.AX)
07/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 07/12/2020 16.15 162,254.67 CR
(SDF.AX)
07/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 07/12/2020 0.45 162,255.12 CR
(PPT.AX)
07/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 07/12/2020 27.41 162,227.71 CR
(HSN.AX)
07/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 07/12/2020 113.70 162,114.01 CR
(SAR.AX)
07/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 07/12/2020 7.04 162,121.05 CR
(MOE.AX)
07/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 07/12/2020 411.37 161,709.68 CR
(NWL.AX)
07/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 07/12/2020 2.21 161,711.89 CR
(HPIL.AX)
07/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 07/12/2020 117.87 161,829.76 CR
(CLV.AX)
07/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 07/12/2020 27.43 161,802.33 CR
(RWC.AX)
07/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 07/12/2020 54.92 161,857.25 CR
(PAC.AX)
07/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 07/12/2020 26.61 161,830.64 CR
(BRG.AX)
07/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 07/12/2020 103.60 161,727.04 CR
(CWY.AX)
07/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 07/12/2020 31.95 161,695.09 CR
(VVA.AX)
07/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 07/12/2020 0.10 161,694.99 CR
(MCP.AX)
07/12/2020 Sell 48 SZL (SZL.AX) 39.25 161,655.74 CR
07/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 07/12/2020 440.29 161,215.45 CR
(SZL.AX)
08/12/2020 Sell 9 BRG (BRG.AX) 9.66 161,205.79 CR
08/12/2020 Sell 70 HSN (HSN.AX) 35.57 161,241.36 CR
08/12/2020 Sell 78 RWC (RWC.AX) 2.59 161,238.77 CR
08/12/2020 Sell 28 PBH (PBH.AX) 193.96 161,432.73 CR
08/12/2020 Sell 109 VA (VVA.AX) 52.39 161,485.12 CR
08/12/2020 Sell 34 NXT (NXT.AX) 31.94 161,453.18 CR
08/12/2020 Sell 63 PAC (PAC.AX) 35.30 161,417.88 CR
08/12/2020 Sell 149 HPI (Auto reprocessed due to 32.97 161,384.91 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2021)
(HPL.AX)
08/12/2020 Sell 261 CLV (CLV.AX) 252.04 161,132.87 CR
08/12/2020 Sell 111 MOE (MOE.AX) 61.81 161,194.68 CR
08/12/2020 Sell 89 SLK (SLK.AX) 209.71 161,404.39 CR
08/12/2020 Sell 126 SAR (SAR.AX) 86.79 161,491.18 CR
08/12/2020 Sell 130 CLW (Auto reprocessed due to 128.17 161,363.01 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2021)
(CLW.AX)
08/12/2020 Sell 205 CIP (Auto reprocessed due to 113.25 161,249.76 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2021)
(CIP.AX)
08/12/2020 Sell 161 IDX (IDX.AX) 98.50 161,348.26 CR
08/12/2020 Sell 174 SDF (SDF.AX) 33.78 161,382.04 CR
08/12/2020 Sell 191 LYC (LYC.AX) 292.17 161,674.21 CR
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Cleva Super Fund MaCro
Qroup
General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
08/12/2020 Sell 305 CWY (CWY.AX) 73.84 161,748.05 CR
08/12/2020 Sell 63 NWL (NWL.AX) 451.40 162,199.45 CR
08/12/2020 Sell 277 AQZ (AQZ.AX) 432.80 162,632.25 CR
08/12/2020 Sell 511 SSM (SSM.AX) 213.53 162,418.72 CR
08/12/2020 Sell 497 PPE (PPE.AX) 1,176.98 163,595.70 CR
08/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/12/2020 34.08 163,561.62 CR
(VVA.AX)
08/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/12/2020 148.61 163,710.23 CR
(CLV.AX)
08/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/12/2020 8.87 163,719.10 CR
(MOE.AX)
08/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/12/2020 148.49 163,570.61 CR
(IDX.AX)
08/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/12/2020 121.05 163,691.66 CR
(CLW.AX)
08/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/12/2020 298.77 163,392.89 CR
(AQZ.AX)
08/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/12/2020 194.56 163,198.33 CR
(PBH.AX)
08/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/12/2020 84.24 163,282.57 CR
(CIP.AX)
08/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/12/2020 530.56 163,813.13 CR
(SSM.AX)
08/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/12/2020 69.20 163,882.33 CR
(PAC.AX)
08/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/12/2020 661.43 163,220.90 CR
(PPE.AX)
08/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/12/2020 37.94 163,258.84 CR
(LYC.AX)
08/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/12/2020 2.81 163,261.65 CR
(HPIL.AX)
08/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/12/2020 32.32 163,229.33 CR
(SLK.AX)
08/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/12/2020 317.54 162,911.79 CR
(NWL.AX)
08/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/12/2020 34.27 162,877.52 CR
(HSN.AX)
08/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/12/2020 45.08 162,832.44 CR
(BRG.AX)
08/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/12/2020 144.71 162,687.73 CR
(SAR.AX)
08/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/12/2020 41.52 162,646.21 CR
(NXT.AX)
08/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/12/2020 29.39 162,616.82 CR
(SDF.AX)
08/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/12/2020 39.09 162,577.73 CR
(RWC.AX)
08/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/12/2020 131.11 162,446.62 CR
(CWY.AX)
08/12/2020 Sell 60 SZL (SZL.AX) 205.63 162,652.25 CR
08/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 08/12/2020 550.36 162,101.89 CR
(SZL.AX)
09/12/2020 Sell 3 PPT (PPT.AX) 7.24 162,109.13 CR
09/12/2020 Sell 15037 HDN (HDN.AX) 921.73 161,187.40 CR
09/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 09/12/2020 1.21 161,188.61 CR
(PPT.AX)
10/12/2020 Sell 5 BRG (BRG.AX) 5.37 161,183.24 CR
10/12/2020 Sell 1 APX (APX.AX) 11.29 161,171.95 CR
10/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 10/12/2020 26.59 161,145.36 CR
(BRG.AX)
11/12/2020 Sell 2 LYC (LYC.AX) 2.39 161,147.75 CR
11/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 11/12/2020 0.40 161,148.15 CR
(LYC.AX)
14/12/2020 Sell 334 MCP (MCP.AX) 628.32 160,519.83 CR
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14/12/2020 Sell 40 APX (APX.AX) 397.54 160,122.29 CR
14/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 14/12/2020 2.12 160,124.41 CR
(APX.AX)
14/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 14/12/2020 33.23 160,091.18 CR
(MCP.AX)
15/12/2020 Sell 558 LYC (LYC.AX) 667.92 160,759.10 CR
15/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 15/12/2020 110.82 160,869.92 CR
(LYC.AX)
17/12/2020 Sell 2 NWL (NWL.AX) 15.88 160,885.80 CR
17/12/2020 Sell 4 PPT (PPT.AX) 12.92 160,898.72 CR
17/12/2020 Sell 33 RWC (RWC.AX) 13.53 160,912.25 CR
17/12/2020 Sell 61 HSN (HSN.AX) 23.45 160,935.70 CR
17/12/2020 Sell 24 PBH (PBH.AX) 170.97 161,106.67 CR
17/12/2020 Sell 187 UWL (UWL.AX) 8.71 161,097.96 CR
17/12/2020 Sell 82 LYC (LYC.AX) 97.24 161,195.20 CR
17/12/2020 Sell 55 PAC (PAC.AX) 43.05 161,152.15 CR
17/12/2020 Sell 97 VA (VVA.AX) 57.26 161,209.41 CR
17/12/2020 Sell 229 CLV (CLV.AX) 268.44 160,940.97 CR
17/12/2020 Sell 30 NXT (NXT.AX) 17.02 160,957.99 CR
17/12/2020 Sell 62 SLK (SLK.AX) 158.38 161,116.37 CR
17/12/2020 Sell 131 HPI (Auto reprocessed due to 13.25 161,103.12 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2021)
(HPL.AX)
17/12/2020 Sell 93 CLW (Auto reprocessed due to 95.87 161,007.25 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2021)
(CLW.AX)
17/12/2020 Sell 98 MOE (MOE.AX) 123.52 161,130.77 CR
17/12/2020 Sell 111 SAR (SAR.AX) 63.40 161,194.17 CR
17/12/2020 Sell 181 CIP (Auto reprocessed due to 98.99 161,095.18 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2021)
(CIP.AX)
17/12/2020 Sell 141 IDX (IDX.AX) 145.83 161,241.01 CR
17/12/2020 Sell 154 SDF (SDF.AX) 57.95 161,298.96 CR
17/12/2020 Sell 183 PPE (PPE.AX) 422.42 161,721.38 CR
17/12/2020 Sell 268 CWY (CWY.AX) 1.29 161,720.09 CR
17/12/2020 Sell 449 SSM (SSM.AX) 420.98 161,299.11 CR
17/12/2020 Sell 243 AQZ (AQZ.AX) 349.26 161,648.37 CR
17/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/12/2020 329.65 161,318.72 CR
(PPE.AX)
17/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/12/2020 74.38 161,393.10 CR
(CIP.AX)
17/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/12/2020 86.60 161,479.70 CR
(CLW.AX)
17/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/12/2020 19.74 161,459.96 CR
(SLK.AX)
17/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/12/2020 127.49 161,332.47 CR
(SAR.AX)
17/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/12/2020 466.19 161,798.66 CR
(SSM.AX)
17/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/12/2020 7.84 161,806.50 CR
(MOE.AX)
17/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/12/2020 2.47 161,808.97 CR
(HPIL.AX)
17/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/12/2020 26.01 161,782.96 CR
(SDF.AX)
17/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/12/2020 201.31 161,581.65 CR
(PBH.AX)
17/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/12/2020 36.63 161,545.02 CR

(NXT.AX)
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Cleva Super Fund mca_ro
Qroup
General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
17/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/12/2020 24.48 161,569.50 CR
(UWL.AX)
17/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/12/2020 29.86 161,539.64 CR
(HSN.AX)
17/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/12/2020 157.05 161,382.59 CR
(IDX.AX)
17/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/12/2020 316.38 161,066.21 CR
(AQZ.AX)
17/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/12/2020 51.13 161,117.34 CR
(PAC.AX)
17/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/12/2020 16.29 161,133.63 CR
(LYC.AX)
17/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/12/2020 10.08 161,123.55 CR
(NWL.AX)
17/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/12/2020 97.39 161,026.16 CR
(CWY.AX)
17/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/12/2020 36.55 160,989.61 CR
(VVA.AX)
17/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/12/2020 110.29 161,099.90 CR
(CLV.AX)
17/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/12/2020 16.55 161,083.35 CR
(RWC.AX)
17/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/12/2020 1.80 161,085.15 CR
(PPT.AX)
17/12/2020 Sell 53 SZL (SZL.AX) 214.18 161,299.33 CR
17/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/12/2020 480.98 160,818.35 CR
(SZL.AX)
21/12/2020 Sell 21 CLW (Auto reprocessed due to 21.65 160,796.70 CR
distribution entered / deleted on 30/06/2021)
(CLW.AX)
21/12/2020 Sell 4 PPT (PPT.AX) 12.92 160,809.62 CR
21/12/2020 Sell 35 RWC (RWC.AX) 15.90 160,825.52 CR
21/12/2020 Sell 53 NWL (NWL.AX) 420.88 161,246.40 CR
21/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/12/2020 19.56 161,265.96 CR
(CLW.AX)
21/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/12/2020 17.54 161,248.42 CR
(RWC.AX)
21/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/12/2020 267.13 160,981.29 CR
(NWL.AX)
21/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/12/2020 1.80 160,983.09 CR
(PPT.AX)
21/12/2020 Sell 14545 HUM (HUM.AX) 3,222.95 157,760.14 CR
21/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/12/2020 1,621.95 159,382.09 CR
(HUM.AX)
31/12/2020 Revaluation - 30/12/2020 @ $3.060000 286.24 159,668.33 CR
(System Price) - 527.000000 Units on hand
(VVA.AX)
31/12/2020 Revaluation - 30/12/2020 @ $4.680000 83.37 159,584.96 CR
(System Price) - 624.000000 Units on hand
(CLW.AX)
31/12/2020 Revaluation - 30/12/2020 @ $23.070000 1,868.00 161,452.96 CR
(System Price) - 400.000000 Units on hand
(ANZ.AX)
31/12/2020 Revaluation - 30/12/2020 @ $6.170000 12,361.58 149,091.38 CR
(System Price) - 4,929.000000 Units on hand
(SZL.AX)
31/12/2020 Revaluation - 30/12/2020 @ $3.700000 21,506.56 127,584.82 CR
(System Price) - 14,026.000000 Units on hand
(FCL.AX)
31/12/2020 Revaluation - 30/12/2020 @ $15.860000 546.31 128,131.13 CR
(System Price) - 302.000000 Units on hand
(NWL.AX)
31/12/2020 Revaluation - 27/11/2020 @ $1.240000 72.72 128,203.85 CR
(System Price) - 14,545.000000 Units on hand
(FXL.AX)
31/12/2020 Revaluation - 30/12/2020 @ $4.340000 3,520.00 131,723.85 CR

(System Price) - 8,000.000000 Units on hand
(SGP.AX)

02/06/2022 14:05:28



Cleva Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

Transaction
Date

Description

Units Debit

Credit

MmcaCro

Qroup

Balance $

31/12/2020

31/12/2020

31/12/2020

31/12/2020

31/12/2020

31/12/2020

